B20 Boston - Old Leake (Giles Academy)

PF0002466/ 105
Operates on School Days Only

Kirton, Memorial Bus Stop

Wyberton, Pincushion

Wyberton, Tytton Lane

Wyberton, ATS Garage

Boston, John Adams Way, Foster Street
Boston, Frieston Road

Boston, Eastwood Road

Boston, A52 Johnsons Garden Centre
Haltoft End

Bennington

Old Leake, Church

Old Leake The Giles Academy

www.brylaine.co.uk

Don't forget we have these for you...

CONTACTLESS CCTV CARD TOP-UP f| BUY A CARD

To find out more visit www.brylaine.co.uk

AM

0730
0735
0738
0740
0748
0750
0751
0758
0810
0812
0818
0820

PM

1608
1603
1602
1600
1546
1543
1540
1538
1535
1532
1522
1520

*o
A
|
-

R
Y

FARE CAP
£2 MAX

A single fare Will be no more than
£2.00 on any trip length, at any time

01/01/2023 to the 31/10/2023



