## B20 Boston - Old Leake (Giles Academy)

PF0002466/ 105 Operates on School Days Only

	AM	PM
Kirton, Memorial Bus Stop	0730	1608
Wyberton, Pincushion	0735	1603
Wyberton, Tytton Lane	0738	1602
Wyberton, ATS Garage	0740	1600
Boston, John Adams Way, Foster Street	0748	1546
Boston, Frieston Road	0750	1543
Boston, Eastwood Road	0751	1540
Boston, A52 Johnsons Garden Centre	0758	1538
Haltoft End	0810	1535
Bennington	0812	1532
Old Leake, Church	0818	1522
Old Leake The Giles Academy	0820	1520



## www.brylaine.co.uk

